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Diversity (continued)
	References:
*DON Diversity Policy of 27Aug07
*DON Memo Use of Appropriated Funds to Purchase Food for Events 12May06
*CNO Diversity Policy
*BUMEDINST 5300.12 of 20 Mar 08
*SG Memo Ser M00D/09UN093000214 Host Site for Science, Service, Mentoring, and Medicine (S2M2)-Diversity Student Outreach Program of 20 Mar 09

DISCLAIMER:  This list of references is not all inclusive and the most recent updates may not be reflected.  Commands are responsible for all instructions and guidance related to a particular program or inspectable area.
	Command/BHC/Detachment:

Date:

Command POC:


                                 Echelon
	Reference
	Standard
	Yes
	No
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	Comments

	BUMEDINST 5300.12 page 2, paragraph 5, e
	Do regional Commanders actively support the Navy Medicine Diversity Program, engage subordinate commands in appropriate diversity activities, and ensure successful implementation within your Region?
	
	
	
	
	x
	x
	x
	

	BUMEDINST 5300.12 page 2, paragraph 5, f (1)
	Does the command have a Diversity action officer appointed to coordinate local diversity activities?
	
	
	
	x
	x
	x
	x
	

	BUMEDINST 5300.12 page 2, paragraph 5, f (2)
	Is diversity incorporated in the annual training plan, command newsletters, etc?
	
	
	
	x
	x
	x
	x
	

	BUMEDINST 5300.12 page 2, paragraph 5, f (3)
	Has the command partnered with local schools for diversity pipeline and outreach efforts? Describe.
	
	
	
	x
	x
	x
	x
	




	Reference
	

Standard
	Yes
	No
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	Comments

	BUMEDINST 5300.12 page 2, paragraph 5, f (3)
	How has the command encouraged staff to participate in “peer to peer” recruiting programs?  
	
	
	
	x
	x
	x
	x
	

	SG Memo Ser M00D/09UN093000214
	Is staff aware of the Science, Technology, Engineering, Math, and Medicine (STEM-M) program geared towards grades K-12?  How is the “student internship tool kit” utilized at the command?
	
	
	
	x
	x
	x
	x
	

	Additional Comments
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